

NELSON ROAD

PROJECT NO: 16009

RECORD OF BIDS

17-Mar-16

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>Rieth-Riley</b>		<b>Michigan Paving</b>							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max	\$11,700.00	\$11,700.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
200	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$23.36	\$4,672.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	TON	Approach, CL II	\$47.47	\$474.70	\$166.05	\$1,660.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
150	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$27.43	\$4,114.50	\$39.14	\$5,871.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
15	EA	Dr. Struc. Cover, Adj. Case 1	\$439.03	\$6,585.45	\$385.00	\$5,775.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	TON	Hand Patching	\$122.17	\$2,443.40	\$100.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
875	TON	HMA, 36A	\$45.48	\$39,795.00	\$57.23	\$50,076.25		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
110	TON	HMA Approach	\$76.78	\$8,445.80	\$85.71	\$9,428.10		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
500	SYD	Pavt, for Butt Joints, Rem	\$9.14	\$4,570.00	\$7.97	\$3,985.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Minor Traf Devices	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,745.00	\$3,745.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
288	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Pris, Furn	\$0.01	\$2.88	\$1.50	\$432.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
288	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Pris, Oper	\$0.01	\$2.88	\$1.00	\$288.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Traf Regulator Control	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,286.00	\$5,286.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	EA	Monument Box Adjust	\$190.00	\$190.00	\$150.00	\$150.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b>			<b>\$87,996.61</b>		<b>\$94,546.85</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	